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Rov. 112011 LOBBYIST REPORT FORM- Prgs_%_of 2 Pugels)
web THIS SPACE POR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho ANNUAL [J SEMI-ANNUAL
12 Ja
Ben Ysursa ’ - N3 P ]
Secretary of State To Be Filed By: M §: 26

ol e,

]-2 LOBBYISTS

) STATE [ vy oinle
(See. 67-6619) IATCGF 10AKD

(Type ar prini clearly in black ink)
Sep instructions al bonom ot page

Lobbyist’s hame and permenent business address Date prepared Period covered

Bradley J. Dixon, Esq. year ending
Stoel Rives LLP

101 S. Capitol Bivd., Suite 1900 01/30/2011 Mo.)  (Day) (Yr)

Bolise, ID 83702

12 | 31 |zo11

l“;m Torals of all reportable expenditures made or ineurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Bmployer.
Caotegory of Expenditure Fropontionate nmounts tontributed by cach employer (Identify employers, under

Reimburred Persons] Living end Trovel *Towl Amount for | Item 3, a¢ bottom of page.)

B“"“B?ﬁ:'.“ J:i?.f»’;wn?pfﬁf i Al Bmployers Employer No. | Emplayer No. 2 Employer Na. 3 Emplayer No. 4
Entertainmant
Food and Refreshment 3 $ s 5 $
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services

Total |§ 0.00 | ¢ 0.00 S 0.00 | ¢ 0.00 | ¢ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requircs multiple L-2 forms 1o be filed & total amount for alf cmployors should be entered on Page 1.
The totals of each expenditurc of rmore than one hundred (8100) for 8 legisiator, other bolder of pubLic office, executive ofticials and member(s)

[tem- of their household,
Nemes of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Dutc Place Amoun( and Household Mambers in Group
None
-nCnntinuw on altached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ltem Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(cs)

American Heart Association

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Seetian No.1 270 S. Orchard Street Sulte B. Bolse. 1D 83705

67-6617 Idaho Code

Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 3150

BExecutive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. | No. 2
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No, 3
Secretury of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (206) 334-2852  Fex: (208) 334-2282
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Liem

Subject maner of proposed legislation, the nunber of the Senato
4 or Housc Bill, Resolution or other Icgislative activity in which
the Lobbyidl was supporting or opposing,

Subjoct Code
(from table)

Bill. Resolution or Other
Lepislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Saction Number

Item

fdentify any rule. ratemaking decision, procurement,

&  lcontract bid or bid procoss, financiul ssrvices ngreoment or

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing,

LEGISLATIVLE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0¥
02
03
04
0s

06
07

08
0%

to

Agriculture, horticulture,
frming, and livostack
Amusements, games, athletica
and sparts

Banking, (inunce, credit and
investments

Children, minars, youth,
senjor citizeny

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, poliution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minoriry affairs

Govermment, financing,
taxarion, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fess, funds
Govemment, county
Government, foderal
Gaovernment, munkipal
Gavernment, special districo
Government, stute

Code Subjoct

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
P+
26
27
28
29

30

3

Health gervice, medicine, drugs
and contralled substances, health
inaurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, onstruction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
ingurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
eollective bargaining

Low enforcement, couns,
judges, crimes. prisons

Liconse, pormits

Liquor

Manufecturing, disteibution and
services

Nauturg] resources, forost and
forest products, figheries, mining
and mining products

Fublic londs, peris, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
inaurance, public nssistance,
worlanen's compensation
‘Transportation, highways,
sireets ond roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, nawspaper,
power, CATV, pas

Other (pleasc rpecify)

-~

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the abave is n true, complete and
cofrect slatement in nccordence with Section 67-6624 1daho Code.

bbyist &

% t//)——

Employor No, 1 signalure Dato
Employer No. 2 vipnature Date
Employer No. 3 sighature Date
Employor No, 4 signalure Dale
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Rev. 11/2011 LOBBYIST REPORT FORM Page__1_of 2 Page(s)
welb THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of I1daho ANNUAL | SEMI—ANNUAL
Ben Ysursa g
Secretary of State ToBe Filed By: ¢ JAH 31 Pt 1 b 26
-2 LOBBYISTS Lo,
(Sec. 67-6619) ) ‘u 7"; - v
[ VIV Ui i ”'f iL
(Type or print clearly in black ink) UAH 0
See instructions at bollom of page
Lobbyists name end permanent business address Date prepared Penod covered
Bradley J. Dixon, Esq. year ending
Stoel Rivas LLP
101 8. Capitol Blvd., Suite 1900 01/30/2011 Mo) (D) (¥r)
Bolse, ID 83702 12

31 | 2011

“’l“' Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on bohelf ol Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Propartionate amounts contributed by cach cmployer (Identlly employers, under
Reimbursed Porsonul Living und Travel *Toul Amount for | Ttem 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pennining lo Loblying Adivity All Employers
Do Net Ituve la be Reportod Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employcr No. 4
Intertinment
Food and Refreshment S s 5 5 $
Living Accommodations
Adveriising
Travel
Telephone
Other Expenses or Services
Total |5 0.00 | g 000 |g¢ 0.00 | ¢ 0.00 ) ¢ 0.00

*When the number of employcrs you ure reporting for requites multiple L-2 forms to bo filod a total amount for oll employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of muore than onc hundred (3100) (or a legisiator, other holder of public office, exccufive officials and member(s)

Ieme of their houschoid.
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Daig Plage Amount snd Household Members in Group
None
_D Continucd on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ";“‘ Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registercd under Section No, | Enterprise Rent-A-Car of Utah
67-6617 Lduho Code "' P.O. Box 648, Midvale, UT 84047
Filing deadline: Annual report iy due on Junusery 31st.
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report duc July 31st. | No. 2
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No. 3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, TD 83720-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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I Subjecl matter of propogsd legisiation, the number of the Senuts

':"' or House Bill, Resolurtion or other legisiative activity m which
the Lobbyist wus supporting or oppesing.

Subject Code | Bill. Resolution o Othor | Appropriation Bill Number

(from table)

Legislative 1dem. Numbor

und Seetion Number

Item

I[dentify sny rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

& [contrust bid or bid process. financial services agreement or

bond lobbyist wns supporting or opposing.

005/005

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Suobject

)
!
03
04
05

06
07

08
0%

10

u

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, horticuliure,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athlotica
and sports

Banking, finance, crodit and
nvestents

Children, minora, youth,
senior ¢itizens

Church and religion
Consumer uffairs

Ecology, environment, pollution,
conervation, zoning, land and
water use

Educsiion

Elections, campaigns, voting.
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
uppropriationy, bids, focs, flnds
Government, county
Government, federn)
Governmeni, municipal
Govermmen, special districy
Government, stste

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
a3
24
25
6
vyl
28
29

30

3

Heslth service, medicine. drugs
and controlled substances. health
insurence, hoapituly

Higher education

Houying, sonstruction, codes
{nsumince (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, saleries end wages,
collective bargaining

Low enfbreemont, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

Licanse, pormits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
Bervices

Natumn! resourees, forest and
forest praducts, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Publie lands, parks, racreation
Social insurance, unemployment
ingurence, public osRistance,
workmen's compensation
Trarsporation, highways,
slreels and roads

Utilities, communications,
lelevinions, radia, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specity)

CERTIFICATION: I heroby certify thet the abave is a truc, complete and

correct ymtomont in uceordance with Sectinn 67-6624 Idaho Code.

J‘///J-

Employer No. ! signoture Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signarure Date
Employer No. 2 signawre Dale



